Resistance
Current
(A)
Time
(Sec.)
Rmin
(Ω)
R1max
(Ω)
SMD0603P050SLR 0.50 1.00 6 50 0.60 8.00 0.10 0.070 0.350
SMD0603P075SLR 0.75 1.50 6 50 0.60 8.00 0.20 0.040 0.165
SMD0603P100SLR 1.00 1.80 6 50 0.60 8.00 0.30 0.040 0.120
SMD0603P175SLR 1.75 3.50 6 50 0.60 8.00 0.60 0.005 0.060
SMD0603P200SLR 2.00 4.00 6 50 0.60 8.00 1.00 0.005 0.040
SMD0603P300SLR 3.00 6.00 6 50 0.60 8.00 5.00 0.003 0.030
SMD0805P110SLR 1.10 1.80 6 50 0.60 8.00 0.30 0.030 0.120
SMD0805P150SLR 1.50 3.00 6 50 0.60 8.00 0.50 0.015 0.065
SMD0805P200SLRT 2.00 3.00 6 50 0.60 8.00 1.00 0.005 0.045
SMD0805P260SLRT 2.60 5.20 6 50 0.60 8.00 4.00 0.003 0.035
SMD0805P300SLRT 3.00 6.00 6 50 0.60 8.00 5.00 0.003 0.030
SMD1206P110SLR 1.10 2.20 6 50 0.80 8.00 0.30 0.015 0.100
SMD1206P150SLR-M 1.50 3.00 6 50 0.80 8.00 0.30 0.010 0.065
SMD1206P175SLR 1.75 3.50 6 50 0.80 8.00 0.40 0.005 0.040
SMD1206P200SLR 2.00 4.00 6 50 0.80 8.00 0.50 0.005 0.025
SMD1206P260SLRT 2.60 5.00 6 50 0.80 8.00 4.00 0.003 0.026
SMD1206P300SLRT 3.00 6.00 6 50 0.80 8.00 4.00 0.003 0.020
SMD1206P300SLR/12 3.00 6.00 12 50 0.80 8.00 4.00 0.003 0.030
SMD1206P350SLRT 3.50 7.00 6 50 0.80 8.00 5.00 0.003 0.018
SMD1206P380SLRT 3.80 8.00 6 50 0.80 8.00 5.00 0.005 0.014
SMD1206P400SLR 4.00 8.00 6 50 0.80 20.00 2.00 0.001 0.014
SMD1206P450SLR-X 4.50 9.00 6 50 0.80 22.50 2.00 0.001 0.014
SMD1206P500SLR-M 5.00 10.00 6 50 1.00 25.00 2.00 0.001 0.012
SMD1206P500SLR/12-W 5.00 10.00 12 50 1.00 25.00 2.00 0.001 0.012
SMD1206P600SLR-Z 6.00 12.00 6 50 1.00 30.00 2.00 0.001 0.010
SMD1206P600SLR-YE 6.00 12.00 6 50 1.00 30.00 2.00 0.001 0.010
SMD1206P700SLR 7.00 14.00 6 50 1.20 35.00 2.00 0.001 0.007
SMD1210P350SLR 3.50 7.00 6 50 0.80 17.50 2.00 0.003 0.018
SMD1210P350SLR-LS 3.50 7.00 6 50 0.80 17.50 2.00 0.003 0.018
SMD1210P400SLRT-RW 4.00 8.00 6 50 1.00 20.00 2.00 0.001 0.014
SMD1210P450SLR-SL 4.50 9.00 6 50 1.00 22.50 2.00 0.001 0.014
SMD1210P500SLR-EO 5.00 10.00 6 50 1.20 25.00 2.00 0.001 0.008
SMD1210P550SLR-A 5.50 11.00 6 50 1.20 27.50 2.00 0.001 0.011
SMD1210P650SLR-X 6.50 13.00 6 50 1.20 32.50 2.00 0.001 0.009
SMD1210P750SLR-EO 7.50 15.00 6 50 1.20 37.50 2.00 0.001 0.007
SMD1812P300SLR/24 3.00 6.00 24 50 2.00 15.00 2.00 0.001 0.030
SMD1812P750SLR/12 7.50 15.00 12 50 1.50 37.50 2.00 0.001 0.006
             SLR Series Surface Mount PTC Devices
Pd typ
(W)
Maximum
Time to Trip
Part Number
Ihold
(A)
Itrip
(A)
Vmax
(VDC)
Imax
(A)